&%

ve Recreation - October 2024

o« §000y

[ ]
un onday uesday ednesday ursday riday aturday
S Mond Tuesd Wednesd Thursd Frid Saturd
1 2 3 Rosh 4 5
10:30 Bible | 10:30 Bowling | Hashanah 10:30 Rosary | 10:30
Group 10:30 1:1 visit | 10:30 Morning | C/Care Cheese
11:00 Coffee | 1:00Library Spa w/Bev Cloth
+ Trivia Cart w/Arlene | 10:30 1:1 visits | 10:30 Kayo's Ghosts
2:00 Music 2:00 Cookie 2:00 Church Social 2:00
w/Ed Sale 2:00 Canteen | 11:30 Bus M i
Woodsworth | 2:00 Fall Drive | Cart trip : Lunch axing
6:00 Evening | 2:00 1:1 visits | 6-7:30 Music | Out Halloween
Recreation | 6:00 Evening | with The 4 2:00 Bingo Jewelry
International Recreation Corners
Coffee Day /
6 7 8 Happy BDay 9 10 11 12
10:30 10:30 Rosary | Eileen 10:30 Bowling | 10:30 10:30 Rosary | 10:30
Craft: w/Marg MacKinnon 10:30 1:1 visits | i1 visits w/Bev Halloween
varn 10:30 1:1 9:00 Book 1:00 Library | 10:30 Pipe c/care Word Search
. iai Mobile cl (Rec R &
p kins visits : _ Cart w/Arl eaner 10:30 ec Room
2ucr)nc;9 " 11:00 Balloon | 10:30 A'.‘Q"CC‘" 2?(;0 MA;\us:‘cene Pumpkins Catholic unit-to-unit)
' Volleyball C°’“"“”"_‘°" 2:00 Cookie Sale 2:00
Affernoon | 5.00yoga | 200Drive | WithThe 560 ygic Mass Bobbin' For
Drive 2:00 Music c/care Shenanigan's w/John Mullaly 11:30 Bus Apples
2:00 111 w/Ed C/Care | 2:00 Canteen | 6:00 Evening in CCare trip: Lunch Yom Kippur
visits 7pm Music Cart Recreation 6:00 Evening Out
with The 6:00 Evening Recreation 2:00 Bingo
Guitar Girl Recreation N
13 14 ,m Happy B0ay | 16 Happy 8Day | 17 18 Happy Bbay | 19
10:30 10:30 Betty Shore Rita Gromack 10:30 Resident | Bill Mullins Election
Morning Morning 2?::) Bible 10:30 Bowli Council 16220 Kayo's Day
: . ~oU Bowling Meetin
2:00 Bugs Pictionar 11:30 Bus o visits MacAskill
Y 2:00
Music 2:00 2:00 Outing: Lunch + ) ] . 2:00 C/Care Room
" Afternoon i Music with Bus Drive
w/John Thankful Drive ) 2:00
Mullal Tree" Autumn Drive | 1:00 Library Jackie Hardy | 2:00 Music Hall
ullaly re? 2:00 Canteen | Cart w/Arlene (AKA ELVIS!) | Therapy afloween
Project Cart 2:00 Cookie Sale | 6:00 Evening | Chocolate Photo
Thanksgiving | 6 Evening Rec | 6:00 Evening Recreation Cupcake Day | Booth
\6 Day Recreation
20 21 Happy BDay | 22 23 Happy BDay 24 Happy BDay 25 Happy BDay | 26
10:30 Louise Prestara | 10:30 Bible Ray Goldman & Lise MacDougall Donna Johnson
Cutting Out 10:30 Rosary Group Theresa MacLean 10:30
Halloween w/Marg 10:30 1:1 : 10:30 10:30 c
10:30 1:1 visits 10:30 Bowling Homemade Kayo's Café Morning
Suga'r‘ visits 11:00 10:30 1:1 visits Halloween Social Spa
Cookies 11:00 Balloon | Halloween 1:00 Library Cupcakes 2:00
2:00 Volleyball Friendship Cart w/ Arlene 2:00 Music 2:00
Decorating | 2:00 Yoga Bracelets 2:00 Birthday | karaoke with " '
Halloween 2:00 Bus 1:30 Shopping | Party with Gordon! Therapy Halloween
Sugar Drive Trip Bernie & Ray : | 6:00 Evening w/Maeghan | JINGO
Cookies 6 Evening Rec | 6:00 Evening The . Recreation -
Recreatio Lamplighters {:@—
27 28 29 ' 30 Happy BDay 31 !
7
10:30 Ellen MacDonald 10:30
Bowlin 10:30 Rosary 10:30 Bible 10:30 Getting Halloween
9 w/Marg N Group . Ready/costumes | JINGO
oS s ovir
' Volleyball 2:00 Halloween | 00 Library 2:00
Afternoon | 2.00 Tissue Drive Cart w/Arlene | Halloween
Drive + Halloween 630-730 2:00 Monster Trick-or-treat
Tim's Characters Music w/ Mash w/Lee Cart goes Unit
6:30-8: Music The Boom Chick | Stewart (Come to Unit '
mw/eemld & Drummers dressed your .
Jack Group spookiest bestl) Halloween




